Becoming A Transforming Church

Equipping You to Cultivate a Community of Spiritual Transformation

NOVEMBER 1-3, 2021 | Q Center

Teaching Sessions are in Riverwoods Amphitheatre; Prayers are in St. Charles Ballroom.
Transforming Resources open 5pm Sunday, 8am both mornings and all breaks.
Nourishment Hub open 7:30-5pm (only soda, flavored water and whole fruit 11-2)

MONDAY

12:00 P.M.
1:00 PM.
2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:30 PM.
5:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
8:30 PM.
8:45 P.M.

TUESDAY

8:00 A.M.
8:20 A M.
9:00 AM.
10:30 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
12:15 P.M.
12:30 PM.
1:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:30 PM.
8:00 P.M.
8:15 PM.
9:00 P.M.

WEDNESDAY

8:00 A M.
8:20 A M.
9:00 AM.
10:30 A.M.

10:45 A M.

12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.

Arrival and Check-in
Life Together in Christ: A Vision for Transforming Church

Break
A Practicing Community: Living from the Center Out

Break

Evening Prayer

Dinner

A Sabbath Community: Living in Shared Rhythms of Work, Rest and Renewal
Break

Night Prayer/Great Silence

Morning Prayer/Break Silence

Breakfast

A Worshipping Community: Embracing the Eucharistic Life
Break

A Reconciling Community: Participating in God's Heart for Justice in Our World
Mid-day Prayer

Lunch

Solitude, Rest and Reflection

Evening Prayer

Dinner

The Deeper Conversation—Elective Opportunities (see below)
Break

Night Prayer

Reception and Conversation

Morning Prayer
Breakfast
A Discerning Community: Pursuing God’s Will Together
Break
A Missional Community: Integrating Formation and Mission in the Church
Leaving Service
Departure

Schedule subject to change at leaders’ discretion; all content will be covered.

Transforming Center - 400 W. Roosevelt Rd. - Wheaton, IL 60187
www.transformingcenter.org



The Deeper Conversation: Elective Opportunities

The Critical Journey, Understanding and Resourcing Stages of Faith

Fostering Transforming Community In and Through Small Groups

One Church’s Journey: The Ups, the Downs, and Everything in Between

Planning Transforming Worship Services

Spiritual Formation with Children and Young People

Translating Spiritual Formation in an Urban Environment

You'll Grow Out of It (We Hope!): A Baptist Pastor’s Journey with His Gay Son
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